Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
Angle Seat Motor Valve
7110
DN 15 up to DN 80; PN 16 - PN 40
Motor valve for on/off- and modulating operation for
neutral and aggressive media.
•  Compact design

Angle Seat Motor Valve 7110
3/4
Ordering Number System
Ordering Example: 7110/025V1020R7- - N1-S1
   Angle seat motor valve, DN 25, pipe  thread acc. DIN 2999, stainless steel body,
   seating seal PTFE, control function, actuator 0.45 kN, 230 VAC, positioner 4-20 mA,
   one limit switch, linear flow characteristic, Kvs-value 100 % (10).
Stroking Times
Additional Stroking Times
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 1 1 0 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections
7 - 12: Quote only if required
Symbol: "V": Valve
Type Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Actuator [kN] 0,9 2
Stroke [mm]
Stroking speed
10,5 13,2
mm/min
Nominal size
DN15 40 32 7
DN20 69 55 12
DN25 91 73 16
DN32 114 91 20
DN40 131 105 23
DN50 137 109 24
DN50 166 132 29
DN65 137 109 24
DN65 166 132 29
DN80 137 109 24
DN80 166 132 29
Actuator [kN] 0,9 2
Stroke [mm]
Stroking speed
13,5 8 5,1 2,9 15,2 7,5
mm/min
Nominal size Stroking time (sec) for full stroke
DN15 31 53 82 145 28 56 7
DN20 53 90 141 248 47 96 12
DN25 71 120 188 331 63 128 16
DN32 89 150 235 414 79 160 20
DN40 102 173 271 476 91 184 23
DN50 107 180 282 497 95 192 24
DN50 129 218 341 600 114 232 29
DN65 107 180 282 497 95 192 24
DN65 129 218 341 600 114 232 29
DN80 107 180 282 497 95 192 24
DN80 129 218 341 600 114 232 29
1. Design 2. Connection 3. Material 4. Seating seal 5. Function 6. Motor actuator
1 Angle body 0
5
6
H
Z
Pipe thread acc. ISO 228-1
NPT-thread
Without thread
Welding ends acc. ISO
Tri-clamp acc. Inch
0
1
2
Brass (only DN65)
Bronze (Rg 5)
Stainless steel 1.4408
1.4408
0
1
2
3
PTFE (Teflon)
FKM (Viton)
EPDM